
Drinks
HOT DRINKS

TEA PIGS

English Breakfast Tea  |  Decaf

Earl Grey (Decaf)

Peppermint

Green Tea

Chamomile

Super Fruits

Rooibos & Honeybush 

Lemon & Ginger

COFFEE 

Single   |  Double Espresso

Single   |  Double Macchiato

Flat White

Cortado

Americano

Latte  |  Cappuccino

Mocha

Veliche Belgian Hot Chocolate (Milk  |  Dark)

Latte over Ice

Americano over Ice

Simply Chai Latte
         Make it dirty - add a shot of coffee 85P

EXTRAS

SYRUPS: Le Monin Sirop

Vanilla (SF available)  |  Caramel (SF available)  |  Mint  |  Biscoff 

Hazelnut  | Honeycomb  |  Salted Caramel  |  

Marshmallows

Decaf (Swiss Water Decaffeinated)

Oat Milk  |  Soya Milk  |  Coconut Milk

Extra Espresso Shot

BEERS

CIDER

Quantock PA Pale Ale    4% ABV

 Quantock Titanium IPA    5.1% ABV

Quantock Lager Than Life   4% ABV

Non-alcoholic Free Dam Lager   0% ABV

Honey’s Midford Unrefined    5.9% ABV

Honey’s Apple & Blackcurrant    4% ABV

JUICES

Orange

Priory Farm Apple

£4.25

£4.25

Lime & Apple

SQUEEZED WHILE YOU WAIT

Tropical:
Pineapple, Orange, Apple & Passionfruit

Carrot & Ginger

Green Juice:
Apple, Kale, Mint, & Lime

SOFT DRINKS

Folkingtons Pressés

 Elderflower  | Apple & Rhubarb

Ginger Beer  | Lemon & Mint

Coca Cola

Diet Coke  | Coke Zero 

Still  |  Sparkling Water 
(330ml or 750ml)

Cawston Press Carton

Apple & Pear |  Apple & Mango

Orange & Lemonade

Lime & Soda | Lime & Lemonade

Fevertree Tonic  |  Lemonade  |  Soda

SPIRITS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE                             £4.25
SMIRNOFF VODKA                               £4.25
FAMOUS GROUSE                                 £4.25
APEROL SPRITZ                                       £9.10
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED         £4.25

£2.80

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.40  |  £2.70

£2.60  |  £2.90

£3.20

£3.10  |  £3.45

£3.65  |  £3.95

£5.05  |  £5.60

£5.90  

£3.65

£3.10

£4.25  |  £4.80

70p

45p

65p
45p

95p

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

£3.75

£5.30

£5.30

£5.10

£6.15

£4.80

£6.15

£3.55

£3.45

£3.30

£2.90 | £4.50

£2.35

£4.25

£3.20

£3.00

ONE UP Hot Chocolate £4.25  |  £4.80

Whipped Cream 55p

Baileys Latte £6.95
Marlish

£3.50

Do you have a Wadswick  Affinity Account?  Purchase any size Tea, Coffee or Hot Chocolate and get the 10th on the house!



Wine List

Bottle 250ml 175mlWhite Wine
Jean Paul Sec, Ugni Blanc/Colombard, France £28.50 £9.50 £6.35

Taste 3: Crisp, dry & refreshing with plenty of fruit & lime fruit

1

2 Pinot Grigio 'Folonari' Veneto, Italy
Taste 4: Excellent balance and depth of flavour in this Northern Italian white 

£24.50 £8.60 £5.80

3 Pic Poul de Pinet, Montclair, France       
Taste 2: The vineyards overlook oyster beds on the Med, fresh and moreish

£33.25 

4 Aroha Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand   
Taste 3: Wonderfully aromatic. gooseberries and cut grass dominate 

£34.25 £11.50 £7.70

Rosé Wine
Chiaretto Rosato, Recchia, Bardolino, Italy
Taste 4: A stunning salmon/copper pink colour with plenty of flavour 

£29.95 £10.20 £6.555

Red Wine

  Nero D’Avola, Torre Saracena, Sicily, Italy
Taste B: A juicy and ripe Rosso from Southern Italy, cherries and raspberries 

£26.75 £9.05 £5.806

Merlot, Reserve St Martin, Pays D’Oc, France
Taste C: Plenty of plums and ripe fruit, with very soft silky structure 

£25.50 7 £8.50 £5.50

8 Malbec, Atorrante, Mendoza, Argentina 
Taste D: Grown on Mile High vineyards, a unique location for complexity and style 

£28.50 £9.50 £6.35

9 Rioja Crianza, Monte Real, Spain
Taste E: Plenty of colour and oak and long-lasting flavour in this Spanish classic 

£35.95 £12.00 £7.75

Sparkling Wine

17 Prosecco, Cuvee 1821 Zonin, Italy
 Taste 4: A superb sparkler, soft peach fruit with gentle fizz 

£36.50 £9.95

Bottle 20cl

125ml glasses are available on request

Tasting notes:  White & Rosé wines:  1 (dry) – 7 (sweet)  |  Red Wines: A (light bodied) – E (full bodied) 

£11.10 £7.20


