Drinks

HOT DRINKS

TEA PIGS

<u>TEA PIGS</u>	
English Breakfast Tea Decaf	£2.80
Earl Grey (Decaf)	£3.00
Peppermint	£3.00
Green Tea	£3.00
Chamomile	£3.00
Super Fruits	£3.00
Rooibos & Honeybush	£3.00
Lemon & Ginger	£3.00
<u>COFFEE</u>	
Single Double Espresso	£2.40 £2.70
Single Double Macchiato	£2.60 £2.90
Flat White	£3.50
Cortado	£3.20
Americano	£3.10 £3.45
Latte Cappuccino	£3.65 £3.95
Mocha	£5.05 £5.60
ONE UP Hot Chocolate	£4.25 £4.80
Veliche Belgian Hot Chocolate (Milk Da	rk) £5.90
Latte over Ice	£3.65
Americano over Ice	£3.10
Simply Chai Latte Make it dirty - add a shot of coffee 85P	£4.25 £4.80
Baileys Latte	£6.95
EXTRAS	
SYRUPS: Le Monin Sirop	70p
Vanilla (SF available) Caramel (SF available)	Mint Biscoff
Hazelnut Honeycomb Salted Caramel	
Whipped Cream	55p
Marshmallows	45p
Decaf (Swiss Water Decaffeinated)	65p
Oat Milk Soya Milk Coconut Milk	45p
Extra Espresso Shot	95p

FORAGE WADSWICK

JUICES

SQUEEZED WHILE YOU WAIT

Priory Farm Apple	£4.25
Orange	£4.25
Lime & Apple	£5.10
Tropical: Pineapple, Orange, Apple & Passionfruit	£6.15
Carrot & Ginger	£4.80
Green Juice: Apple, Kale, Mint, & Lime	£6.15

SOFT DRINKS

<i>Folkingtons Pressés</i> Elderflower Apple & Rhubarb Ginger Beer Lemon & Mint	£3.55
Coca Cola	£3.45
Diet Coke Coke Zero	£3.30
Marlish Still Sparkling Water (330ml or 750ml) Cawston Press Carton Apple & Pear Apple & Mango	£2.90 £4.50 £2.35
Orange & Lemonade Lime & Soda Lime & Lemonade Fevertree Tonic Lemonade Soda	£4.25 £3.20 £3.00

WADSWICK Do you have a Wadswick Affinity Account? Purchase any size Tea, Coffee or Hot Chocolate and get the 10th on the house!

BEERS			
Quantock PA Pale Ale 4% ABV	£5.80	<u>SPIRITS</u>	
Quantock Titanium IPA 5.1% ABV	£5.80		C 4 0 5
Quantock Lager Than Life 4% ABV	£5.80	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.25
Non-alcoholic Free Dam Lager 0% ABV	£3.75	SMIRNOFF VODKA	£4.25
		FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.25
<u>CIDER</u>		APEROL SPRITZ	£9.10
Honey's Midford Unrefined 5.9% ABV	£5.30	CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED	£4.25
Honey's Apple & Blackcurrant 4% ABV	£5.30		



Tasting notes: White & Rosé wines: 1 (dry) – 7 (sweet) | Red Wines: A (light bodied) – E (full bodied)

	White Wine	Bottle	250ml	175ml			
1	Jean Paul Sec, Ugni Blanc/Colombard, France Taste 3: Crisp, dry & refreshing with plenty of fruit & lime fruit	£28.50	£9.50	£6.35			
2	Pinot Grigio 'Folonari' Veneto, Italy Taste 4: Excellent balance and depth of flavour in this Northern Italian white	£24.50	£8.60	£5.80			
3	Pic Poul de Pinet, Montclair, France Taste 2: The vineyards overlook oyster beds on the Med, fresh and moreish	£33.25	£11.10	£7.20			
4	Aroha Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand Taste 3: Wonderfully aromatic. gooseberries and cut grass dominate	£34.25	£11.50	£7.70			
Ref	ie Wine						
5	Chiaretto Rosato, Recchia, Bardolino, Italy Taste 4: A stunning salmon/copper pink colour with plenty of flavour	£29.95	£10.20	£6.55			
Rei	Red Wine						
6	Nero D'Avola, Torre Saracena, Sicily, Italy Taste B: A juicy and ripe Rosso from Southern Italy, cherries and raspberries	£26.75	£9.05	£5.80			
7	Merlot, Reserve St Martin, Pays D'Oc, France Taste C: Plenty of plums and ripe fruit, with very soft silky structure	£25.50	£8.50	£5.50			
8	Malbec, Atorrante, Mendoza, Argentina Taste D: Grown on Mile High vineyards, a unique location for complexity and style	£28.50	£9.50	£6.35			
9	Rioja Crianza, Monte Real, Spain Taste E: Plenty of colour and oak and long-lasting flavour in this Spanish classic	£35.95	£12.00	£7.75			
Spe	urkling Wine	Bottle	20cl				
17	Prosecco, Cuvee 1821 Zonin, Italy Taste 4: A superb sparkler, soft peach fruit with gentle fizz	£36.50	£9.95				